
Mattlin Middle School - Final Exam Schedule 

June 2016 

Monday, June 13 Tuesday, June 14 Wednesday, June 15 Thursday, June 16 Friday, June 17 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
SOCIAL STUDIES 

 
Grade 7 & 8 

Regional Exam-Part 1 
(In Class) 

 

 
SOCIAL STUDIES 

 
Grade 7 & 8 

Regional Exam-Part 2 
(In Class) 

 
 
 

 
MATHEMATICS 

(AM Exams) 
 

Algebra 1  
Regents 

 
Math 8, 7,& 7 Acc 

Final 
 

8th Grade Students 
Dismissed @ 

11:45am 
 

 
SCIENCE 

(AM Exams) 
 

Earth Science 
Regents 

 
Science 7 & 8 Final 

 
 

8th Grade Students 
Dismissed @ 

11:45am 
 

Monday, June 20 Tuesday, June 21 Wednesday, June 22 Thursday, June 23 Friday, June 24 

 
WORLD LANGUAGE 

 
Grade 8 Regional 

Exam 
 

Grade 7 Final Exam 
 

Grades 7 - 8 
Dismissed @ 11:30  

 

 
ENGLISH 

 
ELA 7 & 8 Final 

 
 
 
 

Grades 7 - 8 
Dismissed @ 11:30 

 
Final Exam 

Make-Up Day 
 
 
 
 
 

Grades 5 - 8 
Dismissed @ 11:30  

 

 
Mandatory 
Graduation 
Rehearsal 

 
 
 
 

Grades 5 - 8 
Dismissed @ 11:00 

 
Graduation 
@ 9:00 am 

 
Students report @ 

8:33 am 
 
 

Grades 5 - 8 
Dismissed @ 11:10 


